
 

 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT 

AUTHORITY 

(A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking) 

7th Floor, MMRDA new Building, Plot Nos. C-14 & 15, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051. 

Tel. 022-65964000, FAX – 022-65964182 

Web: https://www.mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

E-Tender Notice 

Sr. 

No 
Work Name 

Estimated cost 

(incl. of all taxes 

except GST) in 

INR 

Earnest 

money 

deposit 

Work Period 

1 

MMRDA/MPIU/ML2B/CA278: 

Architectural Finishing Works 

Including Interior Fit outs, Design & 

Construction of External Facade, 

Water Supply, Sanitary Installation, 

Drainage for 07 Elevated Stations 

Viz. ESIC Nagar, Prem Nagar, 

Indira Nagar, Nanavati Hospital, 

Khira Nagar, Saraswat Nagar & 

Bandra of Metro Line 2B Corridor 

[D.N. Nagar to Mandale] of Mumbai 

Metro Rail Project Of MMRDA. 

₹ 177,25,42,262/- ₹ 1.046 Cr 

 

15 Months 

including 

monsoon  

 

1. Cost of Blank Tender form (₹): ₹5,000/- + GST (As applicable) (Non-Refundable) 

2. Bid documents download: From 08.05.2025 (17:00 Hrs) to 29.05.2025 (up to 18:00 Hrs)  

3. Pre-bid meeting date: 15.05.2025 at 12:00 Hrs 

4. Last date of online submission: 29.05.2025 (up to 18:00 Hrs) 

5. Date & Time of opening of Envelope A & B: 02.06.2025 at 12:30 Hrs (If possible) 

Contact Details: Miss Minakshi Panaskar, Executive Engineer, Metro-PIU, MMRDA 

                             E-Mail ID:-minakshi.panaskar@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

                               

Tel : 022-65964074 

Note: The E-tender can be downloaded from MMRDA e-Tendering Portal: 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app.  

Any additional information, Corrigendum & help for uploading & downloading the e-tender may 

be availed by contacting MMRDA’s e-tendering service desk at the following id: support-

eproc@nic.in or call us on 0120-4001002/0120-4001005/0120-6277787. 

 

                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

Date: 01/05/2025                                                                                                 Director (Works), 

Place: Mumbai                                                                                             Metro-PIU, MMRDA 

https://www.mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in/
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20minakshi.panaskar@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in
https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app
mailto:support-eproc@nic.in
mailto:support-eproc@nic.in

